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MPEABAPUTE/IbHbLIN MPOTOKON

KomaHaHbIi 3auet

Mecto Komanpga Ouku

1 MockoBckas 061. 65 (20+15)+(15+5)+10
2 CaHkT-lMetepbypr 60 (15+15)+(14+5)+11
3 PocToBckan 061. 48 (20+15)+13
4 Bonorogckas 06. 32 (17+15)
5 Mocksa 31 (14+5)+12
6 fipocnasckas 061, 27  11+9+7
7 BopoHexckas 06. 22 (17+5)
8 KypraHckas o6n. 13 13
9 Pecn. TaTtapcTaH 12 12
HKeHwmHbI
Mecto Cr1.Ne B®JIA ID Ddamunus JAata poxa. Paspag Pervnox OpraHusauus TpeHepb! Pesynbtat (M) Bbin. Paspag  Ouku
1 17 25997 ®domuHa TaTbsAHa 11.01.1992 1 MockoBcKas 061. - Ceupuaos A.U. 233 380 MCMK  20+15
2 2 897 BecenkuHa Onbra 27.08.1988 MC KemepoBckas 061. MBY 40 "OHOCLU Ne 2 umenn  JlerotwH AH. 231740 MCMK n
Makaposa "
3 9 21593 MwuxaiinoBa BaneHTuHa 03.04.1970 MC Bonoropackas o6. AY ®KuC BO "L,CMN CCKO" Kowenes E.1O. 231159 MCMK  17+15
4 6 21669 JlucnykuHa NpuHa 12.10.1976 KMC CaHKT-lMeTepbypr CN6 rey LON "WBCM no Cokonos A.B., Moposos B.1., 229274 MCMK 15+15
nerkon atnetuke" Csupugos A.N.
5 15 21667 Cupoposa AHHa 15.04.1985 MCMK  CaHkr-lMetepbypr LLon "WBCM n/ata." (CN6) Cokonos A.B. 224 112 MC 1445
6 1 16086 byrposa unaHa 24.11.1989 MC PocToBcKas 061. - MwupowHukos H. 184 437 KMC 13
7 13 21714 TNopoTtukosa Hatanua 08.03.1982 1 Mocksa Running Expert lonosuH A., Xyaakos B.U. 182 108 KMC 12
8 7 23768 Mauadeesa UprHa 20.06.1964 1 CaHKT-lMeTepbypr LLonN "WBCM a/ata." (CM6) ®ypcos B.B., Cokonos A.B. 154 610 1 11
9 12 26820 Monosa Mapusa 22.09.1979 1 KpacHoapcKkuit kpai K®ONA Kupunnos E. 153 329 1 N
10 5 21604 Tpowesa /llogmunna 10.07.1983 KMC Bonrorpaackas o6n. KNB "Nyy" CKpunKkuHa T.U. 140 400 -
11 14 26761 CasuHa AHactacua 12.03.1972 1 CTaBpOMNONbCKUI Kpal S/IACK PyaeHko C.C. 140 363 -
12 3 26800 TlonoBayeBa AHacTacusa 26.01.1995 1 AHAO CAHOCLLUOP ABAHTAPA XaHrenobgues A, 138 400 - N
13 4 21671 TopbyHoBa Mapus 30.10.1989 KMC CaHKT-lMeTepbypr WALKERU 24 SPb Cokonosckuit M.b. 131 600 -
14 8 21672 MwxaiinoBa AHHa 10.10.1990 MCMK  CaHkr-leTepbypr CNné rey Lon "WBCM no ®ypcos B.B., Cenpugos A.U. 121 200 -
nerkon atnetuke"
15 18 1184  lluxaHosa Hagexaa 14.05.1984 MCMK  KupoBsckas o6.. KOTAY "BatCLLUOP" Maxomos A.M. 105 600 -
16 10 21483 Hoswkosa Jllo608b 26.09.1966 MC Kanyskckas o6.. - Hosukos A.C. 68 800 - N
My>K4YnHbI
Mecro Cr1.Ne BONAID Damunna Aara poxa. Paspag Pervox OpraHusauus TpeHepb! Pesynbtat (M) Bbin. Paspag  Ouku
1 31 26824  [lonxukoB Banepuii 22.02.1987 1 PocToBcKas 061. CLLOP r.3epHorpap, MwupowHukos H.H. 257 061 MCMK  20+15
2 50 556 NoHomapés Tumyp 03.02.1988 MCMK BopoHescKas 061, CLLUOP Ne21 NoHomapésa I.B. 250421 MC 1745
3 57 23767 CTOHOMEHKO ApTem 13.12.1978 KMC MockoBcKas 061. Kny6 "Bea" TaHrosa A.A. 247 433 MC 15+5
4 59 21718 ko6 denukc 19.10.1976 KMC Mocksa KB "Mapcek" Casonosa E., Kpyravkos A. 242 694 MC 14+5
5 46 21448 Nantes EBreHui 17.01.1976 1 KypraHckas o61. -, CK "3aypanen" TakyHues M.T. 234379 KMC 13
6 39 25879 KanumynnuH Anbbept 27.07.1989 1 Pecn. TaTtapcTtaH OAMuC UK AkcybaeBckoro Bopobbés M.3. 228 005 KMC 12
paiioHa
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Komn. o6pabotka:
Kny6 "Mapcek"
www.parsec-club.ru

AdaHacbes Anekceit

MpoueHko Muxann
FankuH Opwui
Casuyk PycnaH
MBaHeHKo Butanuii
AdaHacbes Cepreit

[tokvH Bacunuii
ManbirnH Uropb
CaTblnraHoB Hukonaw

KasaHues AHApeW
CenuepcToB EBreHui
FpuwnH AnekcaHgp

Hentbiwes Erop
3a/BOPHbI AnekcaHap

y6aHoB AHTOH

Taxkopob Uropb
AyayeHko fleHuc
KouypKkuH AHapeit
MapuHkeBny AnekcaHap
KapnekuH AHgpeit
MupowHnYeHKo Anekcein

Koconanos Uropb
MopoxuH AeHnc
AkctoTa AnekcaHap
FnyxoB AnekcaHap
3axapos Anekcen

Monos Bnagnmunp
ApuHuH NBaH
Kopones Anekceit
BopoaynvH EsreHnii
BoraaHos Muxann

05.09.1981

27.02.1989
06.03.1958
01.06.1985
22.01.1970
05.09.1981

13.03.1958
09.11.1985
22.07.1992

25.11.1962
22.10.1979
20.05.1947

14.07.1986
09.09.1960

01.05.1975

04.12.1967
20.10.1989
25.09.1985
24.01.1958
28.07.1964
05.09.1988

30.08.1941
08.11.1972
23.01.1966
18.12.1982
25.11.1994

16.10.1968
09.08.1955
20.08.1982
04.06.1973
25.01.1953

KMC
MCMK
KMC

MCMK

3MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

MC

MC
KMC

KMC

fipocnasckas o6..

MockoBckas 061.
MockoBcKas 061.
fipocnasckasn o6,
MockoBcKas 061.
fipocnasckas o6,

Yysaluckana pecn.
Hwxeropogackas o6n.
KanuHuHrpagackaa obn.

CsepanoscKasn 061.
Mocksa
Hwxeropogackasn o6n.

Mepmckuii kpai
CapaTtoBckas 061.

CaHkT-Metepbypr

Kypckas 06n.
MeH3eHckan 06n.
YamypTckas pecn.
Kuposckan 06.
0O (K)
CapaToBcKan 061.

Kuposckan 06.
Cepanosckas 061.
Mocksa
CepanoBckas 061.
OpeHbyprckas obn.

MockoBsckas 061.
0O (K)
Huskeropogckasn 06.
Csepa/ioBcKasn 061.
0O (K)

[naBHbIN cyabs
CCBK

TnaBHbIV ceKpeTapb
CCBK

TexHUYecKunit generat
CCBK

Pedepu
CCBK

KB Free Run

K/B "Mapcek"
K/B "Mapcek"
KB Free Run

CK "BAM" r. KaHaw
LdKuC r. Apsamac
camocT.

Ypan-100, LCn

K/B "Mapcek"
Bo3HeceHCKuI palioH,
HapbiwkuHo

Tehno run

Kny6 xonbbbl 1 6era "Cokon"
CapaTos

CN6 rey LOM "WBCM no
nerxkon atnetuke"

Kry, KN6 "Mepkypuir"

r. Capanyn

KNB "PoanHa"

Kny6 xonpbbl 1 6era "Cokon"
CapatoB

KNB "PoanHa"
EBPA3-HTMK

KB "Mapcek"

Ypan-100, LCn

M®KCuT OpeHbyprckoi
obnactu, CLLIOP Ne 2
KNb "Asera"

ANHAMO

Ypan-100, LCn

3a40porKHbIN A.B.,
3apoporkHan O.C.
MpoueHko M.B.
Xyaakos B.U.
LnxaHosa H.
LWanukos O.A.
3a40porKHbIN A.B.,
3apoporkHan O.C.
camocT.

MBaHoB A.A., /loces A.
Peytosuy W.B., CaTbinraHosa
A.l0.

XaputoHos O.M.
lopoxos K.

FpywwmH A.C.

CbicTepos A.H.
3aaBopHbIi A.B.

Nykun O.H.

Llaesa T.U., LWaes B.O.
ConopgosHukos A.H.
Benocnypues A.B.
€amocT.

camocT.

3aaBopHbIi A.B.

HaimywwuH B.M.
NopoxuH [.
CamocT.
XaputoHos O.M.
Hukndopos H0.B.

Monos B.H.
CamocT.
Kopones A.A.
XaputoHos O.M.
CamocT.

M.C. Nonos (Mocksa)

[.A. Nonos (Mocksa)

E.C. EpmayeHko (Mocksa)

C.H. YnaHos (Mocksa)

221494

209 894
207 027
200 000
197 437
195976

180419
180 000
175433

164 237
161 205
160 117

151 357
142 257

140 400

140 400
138 800
136 800
135093
130 681
123 605

116 518
110 800
108 000
92 800
88 800

82 800
74 000
71200
70 800
50 400

KMC
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